REAL ESTATE & POWER CLASSIFIEDS - SERVING GEORGETOWN, ACTON, ROCKWOOD, EDEN MILLS, ERIN, HILLSBURGH & NORTH MISSISSAUGA!
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DENNY’S

50 YEARS EXPERIENCE
Serving All Your Insurance Needs

Home-Auto-Business-Travel-Life-Mortgage Ins.-Group-RRSP

853-0150

15 Mill Street West, Acton

Yous inesonce Beoker
Urcesshorch

House«Home

Real Estate » ‘Power Classitieds”

PROFESSIONAL HOME INSPECTIONS

- 24-Hour Service, 7 Days a Week

- Certified Inspectors with EA.O Insurance

» Inspections that Exceed ASHI Standards

» Quick, Efficient Reports Given On-Site
... No Waiting!

l I Georgetown (905873-7724

Bl § Milton 05875-5146
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VOLUME 2, NO. 9 « CIRCULATION: 25,000

PHONE: (905) 877-1113 OR (519) 853-5100 _ .

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 5, 1997

ON THE LAKE - $218,
views of the lake from this 1445 sq. ft. bungalow with hardwood floors,
oak kitchen, ceramics, bsmt walkout. Call Bill McKeown. RM070-97

FINE ADDRESS TO COME HOME TO: Greatvalue.
This 4 bdrm home backs onto bush. Large rec room w/gas f/place
Central air & vac. $164,641. Call Renée Chabassol. RMRWS7-005

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 856-4348
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CUSTOM BUILT BY OWNER - $279,000: Magnifi-
cent setting, stone & brick, strip oak flooring, front & back w/o lower
level. Sep. 1200 sq. ft. insul. workshop. Call Damian Nikic. RCA7-010

BELFOUNTAIN ESTATE SUBDIVISION: Custom
designed brick & stone home on quiet cul-de-sac, over 3 acres of
rolling, treed property. $389,900. Call Stewart Barclay. 96-472-95
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WHAT A LOT: Amost % acre with 1600 sq. ft. bungalow 5
minutes from 401 & 407 Features 2 fireplaces, central air, 2 bathrooms,
& more for only $269,000. Call Marilyn or Pat. 97-167-23
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THIS IS REALLY BIG: Large mobile home in Stanley Park,
Erin. Fenced lot with lots of trees & shed/workshop. Open concept
living area plus 4 bdms. $79,900. Call Norinne Kilgour. RM401-96
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START HERE!! In this cute brick bungalow on huge lot.
Three bedroom, updated furnace, finished basement and more.
Only $154,900. Call Jennie Stanhope. RCA7-013

Toronto and Surrounding Area

TACKiE HOLIGROCKT

Sales Rep.
More and More
"BUYERS" and "SELLERS"

W & | of Homes are saying

"On our block....it's JACKIE!!"

243 Main St. N., Acton Office/Shop/ Showroom (519) 853-2464

Peter Zions Construction Ltd. i
A Family Building Tradition Since 1964 |

" COMPLETE RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
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HANG YOUR HEART HERE! $282,000: Clean! At-
tractive & spacious 4 bdm + study exec. home in S. Georgetown. Fab
designer kitchen w/Mexican clay tile floor. Call Betty McKend. 32-73
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MASSIVE ORIGINAL VICTORIAN, $369,000: 98
acres, stream, immac. bam. Close to Hwy 24. 4 bdrm, original flooring
& trim. Hard to find. Call Wayne Baguley. (905) 450-3355 (519) 833-0066
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COUNTRY LIVING: Chaming home in small hamlet near
Georgetown. Includes 5 appliances, shed, mud room, loft. Cedarhedge
surrounds the property. $158,000. Call Jim Akers. 96-506-91
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bay window in LR. 3 bdrm, 2 baths, formal dining, great room. 2 car

attached garage. 67" x 131 lot. $181,900. Call John Leather.

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CORP. (519) 856-4348
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72 FOR SALE: 3 bedroom

&<l bungalow, new windows,
?&ﬁ oak hardwood flooring,
=™ ceramics, freshly painted,

walk-out basement.
wl $149,900. -
Call Damian lelﬂ,




